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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 25 Ženski/F, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
14.11.2021 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

11 - 12 godina

1. Adora Hoxha 12 Step, PR 1:15.06 385
25m: 15.31 15.31 50m: 34.66 19.35 75m: 56.17 21.51 100m: 1:15.06 18.89

2. Lea Jankovic 12 Partizan, BG 1:18.45 337
25m: 17.66 17.66 50m: 36.98 19.32 75m: 57.95 20.97 100m: 1:18.45 20.50

3. Emilija Velkova 12 Neptun, SK 1:18.69 334
25m: 17.22 17.22 50m: 37.11 19.89 75m: 58.28 21.17 100m: 1:18.69 20.41

4. Tara Goncin 12 Partizan, BG 1:19.80 320
25m: 17.92 17.92 50m: 37.25 19.33 75m: 57.85 20.60 100m: 1:19.80 21.95

5. Maša Kavić 12 Olymp, BL 1:22.09 294
50m: 37.42 37.42 75m: 1:11.28 33.86 100m: 1:22.09 10.81

6. Riga Beqiri 11 Step, PR 1:28.59 234
50m: 39.32 39.32 75m: 1:04.65 25.33 100m: 1:28.59 23.94

13 - 14 godina

1. Iva Martinovic 14 11. April, BG 1:02.84 656
25m: 13.62 13.62 50m: 30.22 16.60 75m: 46.23 16.01 100m: 1:02.84 16.61

2. Anna Burtscher 14 TS Dornbirn 1:08.67 502
25m: 16.35 16.35 50m: 32.17 15.82 75m: 49.56 17.39 100m: 1:08.67 19.11

3. Era Budima 14 Step, PR 1:09.23 490
25m: 15.59 15.59 50m: 33.17 17.58 75m: 51.40 18.23 100m: 1:09.23 17.83

4. Melina Kyriaki Beka 13 Nicosia, CYP 1:09.63 482
25m: 15.62 15.62 50m: 31.30 15.68 75m: 50.63 19.33 100m: 1:09.63 19.00

5. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 1:11.27 449
25m: 15.39 15.39 50m: 34.44 19.05 75m: 52.82 18.38 100m: 1:11.27 18.45

6. Nevena Grujic 14 Partizan, BG 1:11.33 448
25m: 14.95 14.95 50m: 34.71 19.76 75m: 53.18 18.47 100m: 1:11.33 18.15

7. Ena Jankovic 14 Partizan, BG 1:13.80 405
25m: 16.71 16.71 50m: 34.14 17.43 75m: 53.45 19.31 100m: 1:13.80 20.35

8. Anja Karalieva 13 Skopje, SK 1:19.15 328
25m: 17.23 17.23 50m: 36.43 19.20 75m: 56.70 20.27 100m: 1:19.15 22.45

9. Riga Shala 14 H2O, PR 1:20.99 306
25m: 17.33 17.33 50m: 38.27 20.94 75m: 59.49 21.22 100m: 1:20.99 21.50

10. Milica Djokic 13 Partizan, BG 1:21.40 301
25m: 16.50 16.50 50m: 37.07 20.57 75m: 59.32 22.25 100m: 1:21.40 22.08

DSQ Kanina Musliu 13 Prishtina, PR

15 - 18 godina

1. Anna Hadjiloizou 17 Lakatamia, CYP 1:05.47 580
25m: 14.36 14.36 50m: 30.80 16.44 75m: 47.95 17.15 100m: 1:05.47 17.52

2. Mina Nikolic 18 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:06.90 543
25m: 14.92 14.92 50m: 31.71 16.79 75m: 48.90 17.19 100m: 1:06.90 18.00

3. Monika Rafka Liatsou 17 Nicosia, CYP 1:09.81 478
25m: 14.39 14.39 50m: 31.19 16.80 75m: 49.46 18.27 100m: 1:09.81 20.35
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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 25, Ženski/F, 100m Delfin/Fly, 15 - 18 godina

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

4. Marta Dunjic 17 Radnički 1969, KG 1:16.98 357
25m: 16.70 16.70 50m: 34.85 18.15 75m: 55.77 20.92 100m: 1:16.98 21.21

5. Iva Pavlovic 16 Pirat, KG 1:18.60 335
25m: 17.30 17.30 50m: 35.44 18.14 75m: 57.68 22.24 100m: 1:18.60 20.92

6. Melanija Simovska 16 MKD 1:27.96 239
25m: 18.62 18.62 50m: 40.47 21.85 75m: 1:00.73 20.26 100m: 1:27.96 27.23

7. Mia Dermendzieva 15 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:29.77 225
25m: 17.58 17.58 50m: 39.62 22.04 75m: 1:03.43 23.81 100m: 1:29.77 26.34

Otvoreno/Open

1. Iva Martinovic 14 11. April, BG 1:02.84 656
25m: 13.62 13.62 50m: 30.22 16.60 75m: 46.23 16.01 100m: 1:02.84 16.61

2. Anna Hadjiloizou 17 Lakatamia, CYP 1:05.47 580
25m: 14.36 14.36 50m: 30.80 16.44 75m: 47.95 17.15 100m: 1:05.47 17.52

3. Mina Nikolic 18 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:06.90 543
25m: 14.92 14.92 50m: 31.71 16.79 75m: 48.90 17.19 100m: 1:06.90 18.00

4. Anna Burtscher 14 TS Dornbirn 1:08.67 502
25m: 16.35 16.35 50m: 32.17 15.82 75m: 49.56 17.39 100m: 1:08.67 19.11

5. Eva Baramacheva 24 MKD 1:08.82 499
25m: 15.74 15.74 50m: 31.98 16.24 75m: 50.34 18.36 100m: 1:08.82 18.48

6. Era Budima 14 Step, PR 1:09.23 490
25m: 15.59 15.59 50m: 33.17 17.58 75m: 51.40 18.23 100m: 1:09.23 17.83

7. Melina Kyriaki Beka 13 Nicosia, CYP 1:09.63 482
25m: 15.62 15.62 50m: 31.30 15.68 75m: 50.63 19.33 100m: 1:09.63 19.00

8. Monika Rafka Liatsou 17 Nicosia, CYP 1:09.81 478
25m: 14.39 14.39 50m: 31.19 16.80 75m: 49.46 18.27 100m: 1:09.81 20.35

9. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 1:11.27 449
25m: 15.39 15.39 50m: 34.44 19.05 75m: 52.82 18.38 100m: 1:11.27 18.45

10. Nevena Grujic 14 Partizan, BG 1:11.33 448
25m: 14.95 14.95 50m: 34.71 19.76 75m: 53.18 18.47 100m: 1:11.33 18.15

11. Ena Jankovic 14 Partizan, BG 1:13.80 405
25m: 16.71 16.71 50m: 34.14 17.43 75m: 53.45 19.31 100m: 1:13.80 20.35

12. Adora Hoxha 12 Step, PR 1:15.06 385
25m: 15.31 15.31 50m: 34.66 19.35 75m: 56.17 21.51 100m: 1:15.06 18.89

13. Marta Dunjic 17 Radnički 1969, KG 1:16.98 357
25m: 16.70 16.70 50m: 34.85 18.15 75m: 55.77 20.92 100m: 1:16.98 21.21

14. Lea Jankovic 12 Partizan, BG 1:18.45 337
25m: 17.66 17.66 50m: 36.98 19.32 75m: 57.95 20.97 100m: 1:18.45 20.50

15. Iva Pavlovic 16 Pirat, KG 1:18.60 335
25m: 17.30 17.30 50m: 35.44 18.14 75m: 57.68 22.24 100m: 1:18.60 20.92

16. Emilija Velkova 12 Neptun, SK 1:18.69 334
25m: 17.22 17.22 50m: 37.11 19.89 75m: 58.28 21.17 100m: 1:18.69 20.41

17. Anja Karalieva 13 Skopje, SK 1:19.15 328
25m: 17.23 17.23 50m: 36.43 19.20 75m: 56.70 20.27 100m: 1:19.15 22.45

18. Tara Goncin 12 Partizan, BG 1:19.80 320
25m: 17.92 17.92 50m: 37.25 19.33 75m: 57.85 20.60 100m: 1:19.80 21.95
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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 25, Ženski/F, 100m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

19. Riga Shala 14 H2O, PR 1:20.99 306
25m: 17.33 17.33 50m: 38.27 20.94 75m: 59.49 21.22 100m: 1:20.99 21.50

20. Milica Djokic 13 Partizan, BG 1:21.40 301
25m: 16.50 16.50 50m: 37.07 20.57 75m: 59.32 22.25 100m: 1:21.40 22.08

21. Maša Kavić 12 Olymp, BL 1:22.09 294
50m: 37.42 37.42 75m: 1:11.28 33.86 100m: 1:22.09 10.81

22. Melanija Simovska 16 MKD 1:27.96 239
25m: 18.62 18.62 50m: 40.47 21.85 75m: 1:00.73 20.26 100m: 1:27.96 27.23

23. Riga Beqiri 11 Step, PR 1:28.59 234
50m: 39.32 39.32 75m: 1:04.65 25.33 100m: 1:28.59 23.94

24. Mia Dermendzieva 15 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:29.77 225
25m: 17.58 17.58 50m: 39.62 22.04 75m: 1:03.43 23.81 100m: 1:29.77 26.34

DSQ Kanina Musliu 13 Prishtina, PR


